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TEAM

Bedford Avenue ROTO
Bronx Bombers
EmilySemilys

Grand Alliance

Jims Cash n Carry
LH HS 250-11

McD - HS250 - 001
Qrock 2

The Fighting Laurens
Top Guns HS250
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HIT
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

PITCH TOT
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
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Season Statistics
TEAM RBI SO SB
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Bronx Bombers
EmilySemilys

Grand Alliance

Jims Cash n Carry
LH HS 250-11

McD - HS250 - 001
Qrock 2

The Fighting Laurens
Top Guns HS250
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K ERA WHIP
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
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